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Item no.: LVO231397

Designed for Data Centers, Industry and Computer Centers.

Used for splicing fibre optical cables. Comes with ceramic zirconia 

ferrule. Used in telecommunication and data communication 

installations in high speed network.

PRODUCT OVERVIEW SPECIFICATIONS

Industry standards 
compliance

ISO 9001, RoHS, UL, GR-326-Core, 
Telcordia and IEC compatible 
standards

Fiber OS2 G652D

Tests IHT. IEC 61755, IEC61300

Connector SC

Polishing UPC

Max loss 0.30 db

Return loss 50 db

Grade C

Jacket Ø900 μm

Length 2 m

SC/UPC Pigtail Singlemode 2m OS2 9/125 
PVC EASY STRIP - GRADE C

fiber core

Ø900μm cape


